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On Friday, January 25, 2013,M wrote: 

Meetiing is to be at Arda's office...below from Arda...Jojo will pick y=u up at 5:15 

address is correct. there is no cross stre=t per se, we're the second to last building on broadway, at the bowlin= 
green station of the 4 & 5, literally next to the bull. 

On Jan 25, 2013, at 12:50 PM, Karyna Shul=ak wrote: 

4:30pm 

On=Friday, January 25, 2013, Lesley Groff wrote: 

karyna, ARda thought the meeting was to=be here at Jeffrey's house...what time is it to start? I 
am asking =E if he wants the meeting here or at Arda's office...we do have his ad=ress correct fyi 

On Jan 25, 2013, at 12:28 PM, Karyna Shuliak w=ote: 

Meant, when made an appt. 
I wi=l try to call as well 

On Friday, January 25, 2013, Les=ey Groff wrote: 

Hi Karyna, Jojo is to pick you up from Arda's office today at 5;15...I =ant to make 
sure I have the proper address...I keep calling Arda but no on= is answering...do you have Arda's address as: 

when you have a moment, please let me know! thanks, Lesley 
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